CIN - U72900MH1994PTC081824
GST No. : 27AAACP0547J1ZG

Order No. Date
PSSPL/MH/2223/T/0811 3-Jan-23
Customer P. O. No. Date

SO No.

Bid Ref. No. EUD

Special Instructions

Sr. No. Description of Goods AmountRateperQuantityGST @%HSN/SAC

December to Jan

7,20,000.00

Amount (in words)
Rupees : Seven Lakh Twenty Thousand Only.

Terms & Conditions
1) Taxes : Exclusvie of All Taxes
2) Payment Terms : 30 Days
3) TOD : For Novembe to March Rental Bills
4) Remarks :

Company’s VAT TIN : 27270506188
Company’s CST No. : 27270506188
Company’s Service Tax No. : AAACP0547JST001